

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1684 OF 2019

Executive Engineer Lower Wardha ProjectPETITIONER
Division Pipri Meghe Wardha

V/S

Shridas Bapurao Patode (dismissed) And OthersRespondent

SK BHOYAR

DEEPALI S. PACHKHEDE

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 30th July, 2024

P.C. :

None present stand over 2 weeks.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)